MML4400 Series Datasheet
RoHS-Compliant Fast Surface Mount MRI
Protection Diodes
RoHS-Compliant Fast Surface Mount MRI Protection Diodes
 MML4400 Series Datasheet Revision 1.0 2
Microsemi makes no warranty, representation, or guarantee regarding the information contained herein or the suitability
of its products and services for any particular purpose, nor does Microsemi assume any liability whatsoever arising out of
the application or use of any product or circuit. The products sold hereunder and any other products sold by Microsemi

RoHS-Compliant Fast Surface Mount MRI Protection Diodes
 MML4400 Series Datasheet Revision 1.0 17
6 Ordering Information
The following table shows the ordering information for the MML4400 series devices.
Table 5   Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MML4401-GM2 GM2
MML4401-GM3 GM3
MML4402-GM2 GM2
MML4402-GM3 GM3
MML4403-GM2 GM2
MML4403-GM3 GM3
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Microchip:
  MML4402-GM2  MML4403-GM3  MML4401-GM3  MML4402-GM3  MML4401-GM2  MML4403-GM2  MML4402-
GM2/TR  MML4401-GM2/TR  MML4403-GM2/TR  MML4403-GM3/TR  MML4402-GM3/TR  MML4401-GM3/TR